2025 WACA BOARD MEMBERS

President /Region 2 Director............cccooiiiiiii i, Angela Davis
President Elect/Region 6 Director................ccveeeiiiinnne. Whitney Weber
Past President /Region 6 Director.............c.ccoviiiiiiininnnn. Whitney Weber

S T=To] (=] =1 Paula West
TrEASUIEN......ueiiieiiiieiet it OATAN ColliNS
DIrECtOr 1. Michelle Shaffer
DIrECtOr 2. . e Amy Sanderholm
DIreCtOr 3. .o Bethany Searcy
DIreCtor 4. ... Amanda Johnson
Prosecuitor DireCtor..........ocviiiiii e Kristen Cron

COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSON

By-Law/ Policy & Procedures............cccoiiiiiiiiiiiiene. Whitney Weber

Education/Legislative..........cccoooiiiiiii Amy Sanderholm

Membership/Nominations..............cccoviiiiiiiiiiieee . Bethany Searcy

SOCIAI/AWAIAS. ... Amanda Johnson

Historian/Public Relations.............cccooiiiiiiiiiie Michelle Shaffer
BUDGET COMMITTEE

Angela Davis -President
Whitney Weber -President Elect
Sarah Collins -Treasure

BOARD MEMBERS CONTACT INFORMATION

Name
Angela Davis
Whitney Weber

Paula West

Sarah Collins

Michelle Shaffer
Amy Sanderholm
Bethany Searcy
Amanda Johnson
Kristen Cron

Office
816-331-2798
816-540-3135
660-747-9132

X4670
816-776-5304
X115

816-380-8903
816-228-0183
816-847-6240
816-630-0209
816-348-4407

Email
adavis@Raymore.com

whitneyw@pleasanthill.com

paula.west@warrensburg-mo.com

court@cityofrichmondmo.org

mshaffer@harrisonville.com
asanderholm@bluespringsgov.com
Bsearcy@CityofGrainValley.org
courts@excelsiorsprings.gov
prosecutor@beltonpd.org




